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Paytm Payments Bank Limited

136, First Floor,

Devika Tower, Nehru Place

New Delhi 110019

Statement of Full & Final Settlement of Accounts - July 2020

Employee Code 2002040

Employee Name Shubham Goswami

Designation Senior Associate

Location Vj Tower Noida

Department Home Visit

Grade MG01B

Cost Centre Home Visit

Employment Category Permanent

LOP Days

PF Number DSNHP1558939000001
2033

PAN BROPG1898Q

Date of Joining 06/06/2019

Date of Resignation 17/04/2020

Date of Leaving 16/06/2020

No. of Days Worked 16

Leave Encashment
Days

12.5

Last Regular
Processed

May 2020

UAN 101469229670

Regime Type Old Regime

Master Salary

BASIC

Statutory Bonus

House Rent Allowance

Special Allowance

17083.00

2300.00

8542.00

4441.67

Total 32366.67

EARNINGS
PARTICULARS AMOUNT(INR)

BASIC

Statutory Bonus

House Rent Allowance

Leave Encashment Taxable

Special Allowance

9110.93

1227.00

4555.73

13486.00

2368.89

DEDUCTIONS
PARTICULARS AMOUNT(INR)

Provident Fund

Rounding Off Amt Ded Prev Mth

Rounding Off Amount Deduction

1525.00

0.08

0.47

Total Earnings 30748.55

Net Pay 29223.00

Total Deductions 1525.55

Signature of the employee
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Paytm Payments Bank Limited

136, First Floor,

Devika Tower, Nehru Place

New Delhi 110019

Income Tax Computation Statement

Employee Code 2002040 Employee Name Shubham Goswami Date of Leaving 16/06/2020

Employee PAN BROPG1898Q Gender Male Company TAN DELP24322E

Date of Birth 29/12/1991 Assessment Year 2021-2022 Company PAN AAICP7470Q

Date of Joining 06/06/2019 Financial Year 2020-2021 Month July-2020

Heads Of Income

Income from Salary

Basic

Statutory Bonus

House Rent Allowance

Leave Encashment Taxable

Special Allowance

Perquisites

Previous Employer Income

Actual

43276.93

5827.00

21639.73

13486.00

11252.23

Projected

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

43276.93

5827.00

21639.73

13486.00

11252.23

0.00

0.00

Gross Salary

													Less Exemption U/s 10

95481.89 0.00 95481.89

0.00

NetSalary

Less Deduction U/s 16

													Tax on Employment

95481.89

50000.00

0.00

Net Taxable Salary

Income/(Loss) from House Property

Income from Other Sources

45481.89

0.00

0.00

Gross Total Income

													Less Deduction U/s VI A

45481.89

5125.00

Taxable Income

Taxable Income (Rounded Off)

													Tax Payable on Total Income

													Less Relief U/s 87

40356.89

40360.00

0.00

0.00

Tax Payable

													Add Surcharge

													Add Cess

													Total Tax Payable

													Total Tax Payable(Rounded Off)

													Less Tax Recovered Till Previous Month

													Balance Tax to be Deducted

													Tax Deducted Current Month

													Balance Tax Payable for remainig 8 months

													Monthly Tax (Balance Tax / Remaining Months)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Note:
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Income Tax Computation Statement

Employee Code 2002040 Employee Name Shubham Goswami Employee PAN BROPG1898Q

Exemption U/s 10 Amount

Total 0.00

Perquisites Amount

Total 0.00

Deduction under Chapter VI A Declared Actual

SEC80C

													Provident Fund 0.00 5125.00

Other Income / (Losses)

Section Description Declared Actual

Rent Paid Details

From Date To Date Rent/Month Metro

Company Lease Accommodation

From Date To Date Rent/Month Metro

Previous Employment Details

Components Amount

Note:


